Excel IPLite Vertical PDU 12x C13 2x C19 Socket 16
A EN60309 3 m
Item Code: 555-IPL-V-12C13-2C19-16A-3
Monitors overall energy usage
Local LCD colour display
Slimline (45 mm) wide design
Embedded free software
Link up to 31 units from single master

Connections diagram
Standards
Applicable standard Detail
RoHS-II/-III (2011/65/EU & 2015/863): 2023 Our products, demonstrate full adherence to the
regulatory stipulations of the EU Directive 2011/65/EU
(RoHS-II) and its corresponding delegated directive
2015/863 (RoHS-III).
IEC 60950-1 Information technology equipment - Safety
WFD: 2023 Compliant to Waste Framework Directive
SCIP: 2023 Compliant - Does Not Contain Substances of Concern In
articles as such or in complex objects (Products)
POPs (EU) No 2019/1021 EU Regulation for the restriction of Persistent Organic
Pollutants.
Part Number Table
Part Number Description
555-IPL-1H-10C13-2C19-16A-3 Excel IPLite Horizontal PDU 1U 10x C13 2x C19 Socket 16 A EN60309 3 m
555-IPL-2H-12C13-2C19-32A-3 Excel IPLite Horizontal PDU 2U 12x C13 2x C19 Socket 32 A EN60309 3 m
555-IPL-V-12C13-2C19-16A-3 Excel IPLite Vertical PDU 12x C13 2x C19 Socket 16 A EN60309 3 m
555-IPL-V-12C13-2C19-32A-3 Excel IPLite Vertical PDU 12x C13 2x C19 Socket 32 A EN60309 3 m
555-IPL-V-16C13-16A-3 Excel IPLite Vertical PDU 16x C13 16 A EN60309 3 m
555-IPL-V-16C13-2C19-16A-3 Excel IPLite Vertical PDU 16x C13 2x C19 Socket 16 A EN60309 3 m
555-IPL-V-24C13-4C19-16A-3 Excel IPLite Vertical PDU 24x C13 4x C19 Socket 16 A EN60309 3 m
555-IPL-V-24C13-4C19-32A-3 Excel IPLite Vertical PDU 24x C13 4x C19 Socket 32 A EN60309 3 m
555-IPL-V-36C13-6C19-32A-3 Excel IPLite Vertical PDU 36x C13 6x C19 Socket 32 A EN60309 3 m
                       Page 3/4 This data sheet was generated at 11:15am 23rd January 2026 and is subject to change at any time.
Excel IPLite Vertical PDU 12x C13 2x C19 Socket 16
A EN60309 3 m